
A GAME FOR LIFE

NEW ZEALAND

BRIDGE

ON-LINE SUNDAY NIGHT BRIDGE 

1ST NIGHT • SUNDAY 29 MAY 2022

7:00PM Entry Fee: $40.00

per player - covers all 10 nights2022 New Zealand Bridge

On-Line Pairs Tournaments

Open 10A • Restricted Open 5A (both players must be National

Master or lower grade) • Intermediate 5B • Junior 3B
or pay $6.00 per night casually.

10 separate Sundays. Your best 8 scores with 

the same partner will count to overall result.  

Play all 10 nights or casually on 1 or more nights.

Pre-enter at nzbridge.co.nz. Payment in advance to NZ Bridge

account 02 0466 0268199 02 with your

name and “0n line” as reference

EVENT DATES:

Sun 29 May ‘22           

Sun 26 Jun ‘22  

Sun 10 Jul ‘22  

Sun 24 Jul ‘22  

Sun 14 Aug ‘22  

Sun 18 Sep ‘22  

Sun 16 Oct ‘22  

Sun 13 Nov ‘22  

Sun 27 Nov ‘22   

Sun 11 Dec ‘22  


